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List of Students who have benefitd E-grantz (SC / ST / OEC / OBC / KPCR) in the

First Year UG & PG

Department of Commerce
1. Akshaya A

Amal Devan

Aswin Raj

Ganga Jayan

Sharu Ratheesh

2

3

4

5

6. Vaishnavi T
7 Abhijith A

8 Abhirami Sunil

9 Amritha M S

10. Anju V

11. Aryalekshmi A

12. Aswathy M

13. Krishnapriya B

14. Muhammad Maheen J K
15. Sandhya S
Department of Mathematics
1. Akshara G S

Liny Benny

Nimisha Chandran SR
Adithyan V

Akhil Krishnan R
Aleena Ann Thomas

Amrutha Krishna M S

Amrutha Sreekumar

© © N o v oK~ W N

Arathi Rajeevan

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Academic Year 2020-21

Sandra S
Sona Mariam Mathew
Sreekutty R
Subin S
Vaishakh A
Viji P

Anu R

Sanu George
Al Ameen N
Arya Ajith
Avani Shaji
Bincy B

A M Shafi
Amina N S
Anjali A

Fathima H S
Gadha Satheesh
Jessin Susan Joby
Linza Jose

Lisha Shaju
Surumi S
Vaishnavi R
Vineesha L

Rino P Kunjumon



Department of Physics

—_

Akash K Anil
Alsana Salim
Amal Sunder A
Anusree SM
Bhavika R
Devika B
Sariga S

Agustina Alex

© ®©® N o U b~ W N

Ajina Manaf

—
©

Ambadi B Kurup

Department of Chemistry

1. Anusree M S
Dinaka MV
Nandana SR

2

3

4. Noora N
5 Shefina S
6 Shehna S
7

Sreevidhya S

Department of Botany
1. Ameesh Soman
Anjana Hari

Arun M S

Devika V Anand
Sneha D Kumar
Soorya S Vishwam
Abhaya Raj R B
Abin Thomas

© © N o v oK~ W N

AlfiyaN S

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Devu Devarajan
Devu T Nair
Hafna S N
Induja K

Kavya Dev V P
Krishnaja R
Sajna S

Siya S
Thasleema N

Vishnupriya R B

Akshaya S
Anjitha J A
Najuma Noushad
Parvathi T S
Pournami R

Rishi U S

Shilpa Sasi

Anjali Devi S
Athila Razak R S
Bhavana B S
Fathima N

Jerin Philip
Jyothi V' S
Krishna Priya V
R S Ramsana

Shifa A



19.
20.
21.

Silpa J
Sonu P John

Swathi S L

Department of Zoology

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Department of English and Communicative English

1.
2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

10.
11.

Alfiya Mol Y S
Anu S

Arif Kamarudeen
Fathima N J
Fathima N

Jobitha Jacob

Anusree Venukumar
Ashwinas N
Kashmeera M Das
Keerthana Hari
Vrinda Vinod
Abhirami A

Anjana A S
Anupama Ajayan
Aparna S

Indrajith K

Kesiya Sara Biju

Department of Political Science

1.

2
3
4.
5

Akhil A'S
Aiswarya S
Akhila KR
Akshara A
Albin S P

22.
23.

10.
11.
12.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

L o N o
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Thahsina M
Sneha AR

Sandra Sugathan
Anandapadmanabhan M S
Anila M

Aravind A

Srishma Parvathi

Hridya Devan

Shani S L
Shine Raj R L
Swathy S
Thoufeena N
Vibin Vijay
Vignesh V U
Akash Lalu
Dhanya S
Marval Thomas

Silla Theresa G

Amal S

Anamika U S
Anilendhu B
Bhavana Das M R
Bindhu S



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Brijith Madhav B
Divya B

Fathima H

Jincy Shaju

Joyal Roy

Kavitha Anna Jose
Lekshmi G R
Nandhana Lekshmi S
Pooja Raj

Pranav P K

Remya A

Safana A N

Department of Economics

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.

Abhilash V
Ameena G
Anjima Ajayan
Arya Lekshmi M S
Arya M S

Aswathi B J
Fathima Shajahan
Gadha Nanda B
Muhammed Ashik
Sneha Mathew
Anoop R

Aparna A

AryaY

Department of Malayalam

1.
2.

Adheena A
Adithya L

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
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Sarika Suresh
Seethalekshmi C
Shahina M S
Sidhath B Pillai
Sona Kuriakose
Souparnika M S
Sreelekshmi G
Surya R

Vidhya V' S

Adil Shah S
Amalin Nizar

Merlin Saji

Asiya B

Bismia N S
Devika V' S
Krishna Priya P S
Meeraja M S
Muhammed Aslam
Noufal Ameen N
Sabira Ismail
Safarulla M
Sruthy S
Thanusree Dileep
Joji J

Nebin Saji

Adithya P M
Ahammad Kabeer N

4
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5. Aiswarya AR 20. Noorjahan R N

6. Akhila Krishnan 21. R Gowri Sreekumar
7. Anjana Unni 22. Ranjitha R

8. Anniemol R P 23. Revathy V

9. Aparna Babu 24, Sanu S

10. AthiraA'S 25. Saranya S

11. Athira Aravindan U 26. Sreelekshmi S

12. Athulya S 27. SujaSD

13. Jasmi NS 28. Sujithra S

14. Keerthik T Dharan 29. Sumithra Sudhakar S
15. Lekshmi A 30. Suprabha S

16. Malavika M V 31. Varsha B

17. Manju S 32. Vineeth V R

18. Nikhitha G S 33. Visakh V' S

19. Nofa J

Department of BCom (Accounts and Data Science)

1. Abin Varghese Tharakan 15. Gopika Jayakumar
2 Ajmi 16. Haritha M

3 Ambujan R 17. Hima S Kumar

4 Amina Beevi B 18. JithuK'S

5 Amrutha RV 19. Karnaki Santhosh
6. Archana S 20. Karthikeyan R

7 Ashly Alex 21. Lujaina Shareef

8 Bhagya Lakshmi P 22. Maneesh M

9 Bhavin 23. Muhuzina S H

10. Bimal George Thomas 24. Nandhu R Ramesh
11. Deepak Raj 25. Navaneeth S Kumar
12. Duniya Nisamudeen 26. Rahul MR

13. Farha Lulu R 27. Remya M V

14. Farook M 28. Sanjith S
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29. Shafina A 33. Sreelekshmi S
30. Sharafiya Beevi R 34. Sumimol S
31. Sivapriya B S 35. Syamlal R

32. Sneha M B 36. Vivek B S

Department of Public Administration (MA)

1. Amina H 4. Aswathy Krishnan
2. Anfala Firos 5. Aswathy P
3. Anjitha A S 6. Sneha V R

Department of Chemistry (MSc)

1. Aavani S 6. Muhammed Junaid F T
2 Aiswarya V 7. Shiji Reji

3 Aleena G 8. Sivapriya S P

4, Devikrishna V' S 9. Surya Sasi

5 Febin Fathima S

Department of Environmental Science (MSc)

1. Arunima S Kumar 5. Raji S Raju

2 Athira S 6. Sruthi Suresh

3. Greeshma Gireesh 7. Subi S S

4 Mereena Thomas

Department of Mathematics (MSc)

1. Ajna Nasthayar N R 5. Shahina S

2 Asiya Sharaf 6. Souparnika C S
3. Biji Babu 7. Sreelekshmi V' S
4 Merlin Johnson 8. Sukanya Babu



Second Year UG & PG

Department of Mathematics
1. Gayathri S

Hameena S Basheer
Krishnapriya P
Lavanya M

Abhirami Raj

Akshaya Anil

Alfiya S

Ancy Haris

© ® N o vk~ W N

Anjitha Thankam Babu

Department of Physics
1. Abhijith G S

2. Gowri S

3. Karthika A

4. Madhav Krishna S

5. Abhijith Raj R

6. Abhimanyu R

7. Fathima A

8. Gopika G

9. Noufal N

10. Parvathy Ravi

11. Vidhu P

12. Gayathri S

13. Hameena S Basheer

14. Krishnapriya P

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
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Athira A

Jissa T Johnson
Kavya R

Kshema Shaji
Saranya Babu
Sayuj Mohan
Adwaith J Prasad
Gokul Raj T

Lavanya M
Abhirami Raj
Akshaya Anil
Alfiya S

Ancy Haris
Anjitha Thankam Babu
Athira A

Jissa T Johnson
Kavya R

Kshema Shaji
Saranya Babu
Sayuj Mohan
Adwaith J Prasad
Gokul Raj T
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Department of Chemistry

—_

. Anjana M

. Noufimol N
. Sharika G

. Vishnu K

2

3

4

5. AB Aparna
6. Abhijith A

7. Abhinand T P
8

. Akhil Krishnan U

Department of Botany
1. Akhilesh R P
. Anakha M R
. Ananthalekshmi K
. Anjali Gopan
.AnuSB

2

3

4

5

6. Athulya J S
7. Ganga Murali
8. Karnan M

9. Keerthana A G
10. Rehina R

11. Abhiraj R

12. Anjana V

Department of Zoology
1.Aisha A

2. Amal A

3.Bincy BB

4. Nimisha TM

5. Shehina S

6. Sidiq S

9. Amal A Nair

10. Amanath S

11. Devika Krishnan L
12. Haritha Hari

13. Ragapriya R

14. Sweety Susan Sam

15. Vishnupriya R

13. Anjithamol M S
14. Arun Kumar S
15. Ashna S

16. Aswani Vijayan
17. Muhammed Arif Sha
18. Narmadha P

19. Niranjana Ghosh
20. Sukandh S D

21. Suneethy A S
22. Thasnimol S

23. Aswathy Jacob

7. AM Amrutha
8. Afifa Aziz
9. Althaf M
10. Amal V Pillai
11. Amina Nizar

12. Anandu B S



13. Anurag V S

14. Asiya AR

15. Athira A

16. Ayisha Safana A S

17. Jinu Sebastian

18.
19.
20.
21.

St. John’s College, Anchal | 9
E-grantz 2020-2021

Shabana K 'S
Shilpa S
Sruthi Sudan
Vidyaraj A

Department of English and Communicative English

1.Amal M S
. Ashwin A L
. Gowrichand B
. Harishankar M N
. Abhishek S Prasad

2

3

4

5

6. Anzy Fathim N
7. Aparna Anil

8. ArdraR P

9. Aromal Pradeep
10. Arunimaraj M
11. Aswathy M S

12. Athira S Kumar

Department of Political Science
1. Anjanadevi L

. Roshney Raj S

. Aarathi R

. Ajilan N

.AJINTS

2

3

4

5

6. AjinaAS
7.Ajmi AS

8. Ajna Rasheed
9. Akhil P Thulasi
10. Akshara Shaji

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Challenge J Chand
Gayathri GR
Jishnu Raj

Krishna U S
Myhammed Suhail S
Salma Salim
SandraB S

Sruthi Sanal
Sumayya S

Syama C
Vrindamol V

Alfiyamol H S
Amina S

Amrutha S B
Anjana S

Anju Prasad
Anujith P
Bhagyakekshmi G B
Devika G

Ganga Gireesh
Lekshmi G
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21. Manjima Das 28. Shincy S

22. Meghanath L 29. Shyna Shams

23. Muhammed Ajmal A 30. Sreekuttan S

24. Neethu S Shaji 31. Sruthy S

25. Sajith S 32. Sujith S

26. Sanjai Krishnan S 33.Vinayan V

27. Shibina S 34. Ancy Achankunju

Department of Economics

1.Anju S 16. M S Nandhu
2. Krishnendu M 17. Manju Nair S
3. Sneha Vijayan 18. Nishad N

4. Abhijith A Lal 19. Nithya Vijayan
5.AjnaM S 20. P Gayathree

6. Akhil J B 21. Parvathy Vijayan
7. Amrutha Lekshmi M 22. Prajith Prakash
8. Anila Achankunju 23. Preksha Raju
9. Anusree M 24. Reshma R

10. Ashna S 25. Revathi S

11. Aswathi P 26. Sandra S

12. AthiraR J 27.Suji S

13. Brijula M V 28. Surya B

14. Haleema S 29. Surya S

15. Jerrin K James

Department of Malayalam

1. Aazif N 6. Ameen Sha N
2. Aiswarya M S 7. Anooja A G
3. Akash M Prakash 8. Ansiya R

4. Akshara B 9. Aromal A

5. Alfa M 10. Arun V
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11. Arunima M S 21. Preethimol M
12. Arya Ashok 22.Revathy R S

13. Arya Sivan 23. Sanika S Sajeev
14. Asuma Beevi S 24. Saranya S S

15. Aswathy AR 25. Soumya S

16. Athulya Krishnan 26. Sruthi B P

17. Bibitha B 27. Suhaib H

18. Gokul Krishnan R 28. Vidya V

19. Jeeva B 29.VineethaR S

20. Kavya Krishnan

Department of Commerce

1. Akshay Anil 20. Ajumi L

2. Amrutha S 21. Krishnapriya A

3. Aneeta G Geevarghese 22. Neethu T

4. Muhammad Shahin S 23. Sariga Lekshmi T S
5. Neha S 24. Sneha K

6. Safna Beevi 25. Abhijith U

7. Shijina S 26. Abhiraman P

8. Abein John 27.AparnaD S

9. Abhiraj R 28. Arsha S

10. Ajith S 29. Asna Fathima A
11. Akhil B Lal 30. Dayadev D

12. Azeena A 31. Divyadarshini

13. Daniel Sunny 32. Geethu M

14. Hashiya Elliyas 33. Mashithwa F A

15. Jithin Bhash 34. Muhammad Fayis N
16. Vivek V' S 35.Sandra S

17. Aparna S Prakash 36. Sreelekshmi S

18. Reshma R 37.Uthara S

19. Tijo Thampi 38. Ann Linju Mathew
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39. Jeffin C Kunjumon 42.Safna S
40. Jyothirmayi M 43. Suhritha C
41. Reshma P Prasad

Department of Public Administration (MA)
1. Akhila A Asokan 3. Sarath Kumar S

2. AryaPR 4. Shalu Shaji

Department of Chemistry (MSc)

1. Arya S 5. Naseeha N
2. D Salu Murali 6. Sagara Babu
3. Daniya K Saji 7. Vaisakh S

4. Lamiya A

Department of Environmental Science (MSc)

1. Aiswarya V 4. Neethu S
2. Aswathy Kunjumon 5. S Aaliya
3. Merlin Mathew 6. Vinduja S Vinod

Department of Mathematics (MSc)

1. Anjalimol S 5. Nahla Nazeer
2.AnuBP 6. Sneha Mariam Sam
3. Chinchu R 6. Unnimaya A M

4. Kavya Krishna B K



Third Year UG

Department of Mathematics
1. Abhishek S

. Amala Mohan

. Arunadevi R

. Athira S

. Athulya Mohan

2

3

4

5

6. Harikrishnan S
7. Joemol J

8. Roopal A

9. Sreelekshmi Chandrababu
10. Akhil Ajay

11. Akshara Ashokan

12. Al-Ameen S

13. Alfiya A

14. Ameena Farsana F S

15. Angel Varghese
16. Anuja Thomas

Department of Physics
1. Anagha Ajayan
. Sruthi K Suresh
. Vishak Mohan
. Wellwin Mohan
.Ajesh A'S

. Amal Reji George

2

3

4

5

6. Amal Fathimma S
7

8. Ashna Biljana

9

. Bibin Babu

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Fathima Beegum S
Najma S

Rahana B S

Sheba Mariyam Saju
SuryaRS
Vaishnavy S
Vishnu S

Vishnu S

Albin S Mathai
Annsa Abraham
Freeda Mary
Jasmine Jalal
Reshma S

Sandra Sivan
Sneha TG

Vishnu S

Devu P S
Fausiya A

Lijin Babu
Neethu S S
Robin Lukose
Rubiya N
Shahana S
Soorya S

T K Zephaniah
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Department of Chemistry

1. Aiswarya Anil 10. Kannan K
2. Aparna Rajan 11. Megha Binu
3. Geethu BK 12. Pooja Baiju
4. Madeena S 13. Ratheesh K
5. Sajitha Beevi S 14. Revathy V
6. Sindhu D 15. Sreehari S
7. Amina K 16. Bini Philip
8. Ancy Achankunju 17. Jini Jose
9.Ganga DR

Department of Botany

1. Abhinand D S 14. Megha C G

2. Anu Philip 15. Megha Raju

3. Divya G Prakash 16. Pournami M S
4. Jasmine S Rahim 17. Priyanka A

5. Promodh P 18. Rahul Raj

6. Sajna S 19. Rehka Sabu

7. Ahina Fathima N S 20. Rincy Mol R

8. Amina N 21. Shyam Krishna
9. Arsha Krishnan 22. Sreelekshmi M
10. Aswami Suresh 23. Sreelekshmi S
11. Athira S Prasad 24.Sumayya N

12. Betty R Boban 25. Anandu R S
13. Liya Saji 26. Shanumon K

Department of Zoology

1. Akhila Raj 5. Azhar Muhammed N
2. Ameena Dileep 6. Bhuvana E
3. Aparna S 7. Chandu V

4. Arjun Krishnan U 8. Fathima Sullami A
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9. Vishnu V Anand 16. Jesna S Haneefa
10. Anjumol S 17. Jessiya Beegam
11. Aparna T Nair 18. Liji L

12. Aryananda P 19. Maya Mohan
13. Athira Santhosh 20. Muneera M

14. Devika R 21. Praveena P L
15. Greeshma SR 22.Vishnu Maya S

Department of English and Communicative English

1. Afna Nazar 14. Jebin Shibu

2. Ajay Krishna 15. Jovin John

3. AkhilaD L 16. Krishna V J

4. Aswathy Mol J 17. Krishnadev R

5. Athulya Ravi 18. Linta Laiju

6. Krishnapriya Gopakumar 19. Muhammed Swalih
7. Sabiyath J 20. NavyaJ S

8. Alwin Alexander 21. Rajesh P

9. Amritha Raj N S 22.RamsiR S

10. Anjali A 23. Shahana S

11. Ansiya A 24. Sona Sabu

12. Aromal M C 25. Vinayak Gopal B
13. Fathima N

Department of Political Science

1. Anipama K A 8. Akhila L A

2. Arathy Jayan 9. Alfiya A

3. Bismi Husain 10. Ammu B

4. Neenu Biju 11. Ancy A

5. Afsal A 12. Anjana Devarajan
6. Akhil Vijayan 13.AnziaB S

7. Akhila S 14. Athira A



15. Athira V Mohan
16. Beema R

17. Chinchu M

18. Faizal M Musthafa

19. Fazeela M Musthafa

20. Firoz Mujeeb
21. Ganga Sathyan
22. Geethu A

23. Haseeba B

24. Jesna Manoj
25. Juby Raju

26. Kripa John

27. Maneesha Murali
28. Meenu Mohan
29. Murukesh S
30. Nadeera S
31.Najma S

32. RahanaJ

Department of Economics

1. Anagha AP
. Aromal Devan
. Aswathy S
. Binupriya KR
. Charulatha P

2

3

4

5

6. Haripriya S
7. Malavika B S
8. Mekha S

9. Parvathy L
10. Abhinand S

11. Ajas J

33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

12.

13
14

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

St. John’s College, Anchal

Remya Madhu
Reshmi P Reji
Revathy B
Riyas AR
Sabin Lal B S
Sabira Beevi S
Sajila S

Sijo Samkutty
Suchithra S
Sudheesh S
Sufiyan S
Sumayya S
Suraj S
Thansiya Siraj
Yadu Krishnan R
Jerin Joseph
Jibin K George
Sibin S

Akash A'S

. Akasha S

. Akhila S

Arya S

Ashili A

Athira A
Bushramol A
Christy Wilson
Fathima N
Greeshma Das

Jemno Jose

E-grantz 2020-2021

16



23. Lekshmi S Nair

24. Lency Baby

25. Navaneeth Krishna B M
26. Neeraja Rajendran V
27.Rakesh R

28. Saranya M B

29. Shijin S

30. Shiju Reji

31.Siji George

Department of Malayalam
1. Abhilash A

2. Abhirami K

3. AbinaAB

4. Achu Mohan

5. Adarsh Raj

6. Adarsh S

7. Aiswarya J

8. Ajith A

9. Ajmal K Nasar

10. Al-Ajmi S

11. Ameena M

12. Anakha Santhosh
13. Anila S

14. Anjali Anilkumar
15. Anjali Dilkumar
16. Aparna Prasad
17. Aparna Unni

18. Aswathy R

19. Aswathy Sreekumar
20. Aswathy L

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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Sijitha BR
Sreelekshmi V
Surya S

Thahsi T
Varsha V

37.Ancy Varghese

38.
39.
40.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Sajini Varghese
Sijin Jacob

Thasneem

Athira Radhakrishnan
Athira Unni S
Athira S )
Athira CJ
Betty Babu
Divya S

Ebison Babu
Ency Edison
Haritha B
JoslinJ S
Megha M Biju
Nithya Anil
Praveena S
Praveena P
Preethi R
Pushpalatha P
Sajan Sam
Sajin Sabu
Soumya Sajeev

Sreelekshmi M A



41. Sreelekshmi R
42. Sreelekshmi A S
43. Sreelekshmi T A
44. Sruthi S

45. Sruthy Byju

Department of Commerce

1. Aiswarya R

. Amina Beevi S

. Anjana Krishnan G R

. Ashly Mammen
. Deepthi Daniel

. Harikrishnan G

2
3
4
5
6. Geethu G
7
8. Reshma B
9

. Reshma Suresh Babu

10.RojaM S

11. Afiya Mol S
12. Amina |

13. Anand A

14. Ancy K Sam
15. Aneena P S
16. Anjana B A
17. Anjitha A

18. Aswathy S Nair
19. Aswin A S

20. Athira Bhaskar
21. Athira G

22. Athira Nandan
23. Benila Ranjith
24. Bismi Ala

46.
47.
48.
49.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

St. John’s College, Anchal
E-grantz 2020-2021

Sujith Raj
Sulfeekkar S
Suvarna V

Vinaya AV

Devipriya Das
Felix B Villoor
Irin John P
Nazim S

Peter D BABU
Punnya Vijayan

Rosni R

Sayanora S Krishnan

Augastin Rajan
Dilin Sunny
Sherin Roy
Shifana S

Akhila SV

Akshay M S

Gokul V Gopal
Njanasree R
Sandhya R

Sujith S

Surya S

Amal Nadh Vikram
Anjali Suresh
Anjana A

Anjana M B

Anu L Thankachan
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49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Arathi S

Athira S
ChinthaV S
Dennis T Mathew
Jisha Vijayan
Kavya Kuttappan
Nandu Raj

Sneha S Jeevan
Sreelakshmi P
Sreethu S

Ajin Rajan

60.Annie Anraham

61.

Jomi Thomas
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